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RICO IMMELMAN

PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH 05/03/2007
AGE 18
HEIGHT (CM) 172
WAIST SIZE
SHIRT SIZE
SHOE SIZE 7
(:/ HAIR COLOUR DIRTY BLONDE
l ( — EYE COLOUR BLUE
\ e ETHNICITY CAUCASIAN
J \ DRIVERS LICENSE YES

VALID PASSPORT YES

INSTRUMENTS

GUITAR

LANGUAGES

AFRIKAANS, ENGLISH

ACCENTS

SKILLS

VOCAL RANGE - F#-G4
SOUTH AFRICAN GYMNAST- WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022 AND 2023
STUNT TRAINING

TRAINING

YEAR INSTITUTION QUALIFICATION
STUNT TRAINING AT ISTUNT

2024 ACADEMY

2024 ILAN'S MUSIC ACADEMY

2024 RSG RADIO FOR RADIODRAMA

2023 RADIO TYGERBERG RADIO
PRESENTING
PALI FILM WORKSHOP CAZ

2023 MCFADEN

2021 BOK RADIO RADIO

PRESENTING

2021 SUIDOOSTER TRAINING ON SET


https://talent-etc.co.za/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/1-7bca3deadf14249cc19dfe8118b29c48/2025/07/HEADSHOT2.jpg

YEAR INSTITUTION QUALIFICATION

VALESKA MULLER VOCAL

2016-2021 ACADEMY
MARIO GOMES HIP HOP,
2017-2019 CONTEMPORARY AND
FREESTYLE
2016-2021 CJ CILLIE DRAMA
2020 SOCIAL MEDIA KYLE CLARK
5016 MARELIZE ENGELBRECHT
TRINITY DRAMA
CHRIZAHN PITTENDRIGH
2016-2021 MODELING
EXPERIENCE
FILM
PRODUCTION INFO YEAR
GEKIES VIR DIE KOLLIG VIATV WITH ATKV 2024
MOMENTUM BELEGGINGS AARDKLOP: PRONK DIGITAAL WINNER WITH 40 5024
SEKONDES VAN VRYHEID
KYKNET STORIE FLIM: VREEMDE VERDWYNING VAN CHARLIE PRINS DIRECTOR: |\~
FRANCOIS JACOBS ROLE:JARRED
DIGI PRODUCTION FAK BEST ACTOR /ATKV TOP 8-VIA TV, THIRD NASIONALY 5022
WITH THE PRODUCTION -ONTHOU-ROBERT KRUGER
GELOFTE MUSIEKBLYSPEL: AFRIFORUM TV ROLE : FLIPPIE DIRECTOR : JANNES
2022
ERASMUS
KYKNET SILVERSKERM: BENNIE BINGO ROLE: TIOKKERTIJIE DIRECTOR: IC
2022
SNOOKE
AMAZON PRIME ORIGINAL: FIRST LAST TOUR ROLE: CALLUM DIRECTOR: DAVID |
KAU
TELEVISION
PRODUCTION INFO YEAR
SPOOKSOEKER: SHOWMAX ORIGINAL SERIES LEAD ROLE: WARNO ALBERTS 2024/2025
DIRECTOR: JANHENDRIK BURGER
7DE LAAN: SABC 2 ROLE: KALLA DIRECTOR: SIYABONGA MKHIZE 2023
COMMERCIALS
THEATRE
PRODUCTION INFO YEAR
DIE GELOFTE MUSICAL ROLE : FLIPPIE DIRECTORS : JANNES ERASMUS, JOHAN 0%
VOSTER, JACOMIEN DE WET NALEDI THEATRE AWARD- 10 NOMINATIONS
AARDKLOP KUNSTE FEES: AS DIE SINKDAKKE KON SKREE ROLE: MULLER 5023
DIRECTOR: ROBERT KRUGER BEST PRODUCTION AT PRONK PODUIM
LYF DIRECTOR: NICO SCHEEPERS 2023
BLOEDVAL ROLE: GUS DIRECTOR: ROBERT KRUGER 2022

FORT BEAUFORT ROLE: DELMAR DIRECTOR: ROBERT KRUGER 2021



CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE
PRODUCTION INFO
RSGC BOEK VOORLESING

RSG RADIO DRAMA DIE SPREEKKAMER DIRECTORS: PIETIE BEYERS AND
ALMERO WELGEMOED

RSG RADIO DRAMA OP DIE OOG AF DIRECTOR: LEON VAN NIEROP

OTHER
PRODUCTION INFO
PROSCENIUM DRAMA COMPETITION 3RD PLACE NATIONALLY
BEST PRODUCION AT PRONK DIGITAAL

ATKV DIGI TONEEL 2ND PLACE NATIONALY

BEST PRODUCTION AT PRONK PODUM WITH AS DIE SINKDAKKE KON SKREE

ATKV REDENAARS NATIONAL FINAL

ATKV REDENAARS

EKIS NIE JOU EX NIE MUSIC VIDEO: BERNICE WEST INHOUD HUIS MUSIEK

DIK EN DUN MUSIC VIDEO: BRENDAN PEYPER SELECT MUSIC

SOUTH AFRICAN LITERACY ASSOCIATION PUBLIC SPEAKING SEMI FINALIST

WINNER AND PHASE WINNER OF REDENAARS ATKV PARTICIPATION MC
JUNIOR REDENAARS

2. EISTEDDFODS AND FESTIVALS

NATIONAL PLAY FESTIVAL/NASIONALE TONEELFEES

TOP 8 WINNER BEST PROSE IN SOUTH-AFRICA

TOP 16 NASIONALE TONEELFEES

YOUTH ARTS FESTIVAL

FINALIST

RACA

OVERAL WINNER 15 000 ENTRIES

X FACTOR AWARD FOR DANCING

SECOND OVERALL CATEGORY WINNER IN SEVERAL CATEGORIES
SACOPA -SOUTH AFRICAN CHAMPIONSHIPS OF PERFORMING ARTS
GRAND CHAMPION AGE 5-18 DRAMA, DANCING, VOCALS (15 000 ENTRIES)

SELECTED TO REPRESENT SOUTH AFRICA IN LAS VEGAS FOR MODELING,
VOCALS, DANCE AND DRAMA

SELECTED TO REPRESENT SOUTH AFRICA IN LAS VEGAS FOR MODELING,
VOCALS, DANCE AND DRAMA

OVERALL SOLO ACTOR AGE 5-12
DANCE OVERALL TROPHEE AGE 5-12
GRAND CHAMPION

CURRO CREATE

YEAR

2025

2024

2024

YEAR

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2016-2023

2022

2021

2020

2015-2019

2023

2021

2022-2023

2019

2018

2018

2019

2016-2021

2018

2019-2020

2020



PRODUCTION INFO

SEMI FINAL ROUND FOR 7 ITEMS DANCE, DRAMA AND PUBLIC SPEAKING
FINALE PARTICIPATION

DRAMAWEB

2ND PLACE NATIONALY

NATIONAL EISTEDDFOD NEA

AMBASSADORS AWARD

ITEM WINNER OF SEVERAL ITEMS FOR DANCE AND DRAMA
QUARTER FINAL PARTICIPANT

CON SPIRITO

ADVERTISEMENT ENGLISH ITEM

PRESENTING AN OPPORTUNITY ITEM WINNER

STARZ AT HOME

TRIPLE THREAD NOMINATION -SINGING, DANCING, DRAMA
DANCE, MODELING, DRAMA AND HIGHEST SCHOOL AWARD
MODELING SECOND PRINCE

CJ CILLIE DRAMA BEST DRAMA STUDENT AWARD

MARIO GOMES HIP HOP ACADEMY 2019 BEST CONTEMPORARY DANCER

CULTURAL AND PUBLIC SPEAKING AWARD TROPHEE AMBASSADORS AWARD
FOR ACADEMICS, SPORT AND CULTURE

YEAR

2019

2022

2016-2022

2020

2020

2023

2018-2020

2019

2019



