

RICO IMMELMAN



PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH	05/03/2007
AGE	18
HEIGHT (CM)	172
WAIST SIZE	M
SHIRT SIZE	M
SHOE SIZE	7
HAIR COLOUR	DIRTY BLONDE
EYE COLOUR	BLUE
ETHNICITY	CAUCASIAN
DRIVERS LICENSE	YES
VALID PASSPORT	YES

INSTRUMENTS

GUITAR

LANGUAGES

AFRIKAANS, ENGLISH

ACCENTS

SKILLS

VOCAL RANGE – F#-G4

SOUTH AFRICAN GYMNAST- WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022 AND 2023

STUNT TRAINING

TRAINING

YEAR	INSTITUTION	QUALIFICATION
2024	STUNT TRAINING AT ISTUNT ACADEMY	
2024	ILAN'S MUSIC ACADEMY	
2024	RSG RADIO FOR RADIODRAMA	
2023	RADIO TYGERBERG RADIO PRESENTING	
2023	PALI FILM WORKSHOP CAZ MCFADEN	
2021	BOK RADIO RADIO PRESENTING	
2021	SUIDOOSTER TRAINING ON SET	

YEAR	INSTITUTION	QUALIFICATION
2016-2021	VALESKA MULLER VOCAL ACADEMY	
2017-2019	MARIO GOMES HIP HOP, CONTEMPORARY AND FREESTYLE	
2016-2021	CJ CILLIE DRAMA	
2020	SOCIAL MEDIA KYLE CLARK	
2016	MARELIZE ENGELBRECHT TRINITY DRAMA	
2016-2021	CHRIZAHN PITTENDRIGH MODELING	

EXPERIENCE

FILM

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
GEKIES VIR DIE KOLLIG VIA TV WITH ATKV	2024
MOMENTUM BELEGGINGS AARDKLOP: PRONK DIGITAAL WINNER WITH 40 SEKONDES VAN VRYHEID	2024
KYKNET STORIE FLIM: VREEMDE VERDWYNING VAN CHARLIE PRINS DIRECTOR: FRANCOIS JACOBS ROLE: JARRED	2023
DIGI PRODUCTION FAK BEST ACTOR /ATKV TOP 8-VIA TV, THIRD NASIONALY WITH THE PRODUCTION -ONTHOU-ROBERT KRUGER	2022
GELOFTE MUSIEKBLYSPEL: AFRIFORUM TV ROLE : FLIPPIE DIRECTOR : JANNES ERASMUS	2022
KYKNET SILVERSKERM: BENNIE BINGO ROLE: TJOKKERTJIE DIRECTOR: JC SNOOKE	2022
AMAZON PRIME ORIGINAL: FIRST LAST TOUR ROLE: CALLUM DIRECTOR: DAVID KAU	2022

TELEVISION

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
SPOOKSOEKER: SHOWMAX ORIGINAL SERIES LEAD ROLE: WARNO ALBERTS DIRECTOR: JANHENDRIK BURGER	2024/2025
7DE LAAN: SABC 2 ROLE: KALLA DIRECTOR: SIYABONGA MKHIZE	2023

COMMERCIALS

THEATRE

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
DIE GELOFTE MUSICAL ROLE : FLIPPIE DIRECTORS : JANNES ERASMUS, JOHAN VOSTER, JACOMIEN DE WET NALEDI THEATRE AWARD- 10 NOMINATIONS	2023
AARDKLOP KUNSTE FEES: AS DIE SINKDAKKE KON SKREE ROLE: MULLER DIRECTOR: ROBERT KRUGER BEST PRODUCTION AT PRONK PODUIM	2023
LYF DIRECTOR: NICO SCHEEPERS	2023
BLOEDVAL ROLE: GUS DIRECTOR: ROBERT KRUGER	2022
FORT BEAUFORT ROLE: DELMAR DIRECTOR: ROBERT KRUGER	2021

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
RSG BOEK VOORLESING	2025
RSG RADIO DRAMA DIE SPREEKKAMER DIRECTORS: PIETIE BEYERS AND ALMERO WELGEMOED	2024
RSG RADIO DRAMA OP DIE OOG AF DIRECTOR: LEON VAN NIEROP	2024

OTHER

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
PROSCENIUM DRAMA COMPETITION 3RD PLACE NATIONALLY	2024
BEST PRODUCTION AT PRONK DIGITAAL	2024
ATKV DIGI TONEEL 2ND PLACE NATIONALLY	2024
BEST PRODUCTION AT PRONK PODUM WITH AS DIE SINKDAKKE KON SKREE	2023
ATKV REDENAARS NATIONAL FINAL	2023
ATKV REDENAARS	2016-2023
EK IS NIE JOU EX NIE MUSIC VIDEO: BERNICE WEST INHOUD HUIS MUSIEK	2022
DIK EN DUN MUSIC VIDEO: BRENDAN PEYPER SELECT MUSIC	2021
SOUTH AFRICAN LITERACY ASSOCIATION PUBLIC SPEAKING SEMI FINALIST	2020
WINNER AND PHASE WINNER OF REDENAARS ATKV PARTICIPATION MC JUNIOR REDENAARS	2015-2019
2. EISTEDDFODS AND FESTIVALS	
NATIONAL PLAY FESTIVAL/NASIONALE TONEELFEES	
TOP 8 WINNER BEST PROSE IN SOUTH-AFRICA	2023
TOP 16 NASIONALE TONEELFEES	2021
YOUTH ARTS FESTIVAL	
FINALIST	2022-2023
RACA	
OVERAL WINNER 15 000 ENTRIES	2019
X FACTOR AWARD FOR DANCING	2018
SECOND OVERALL CATEGORY WINNER IN SEVERAL CATEGORIES	2018
SACOPA -SOUTH AFRICAN CHAMPIONSHIPS OF PERFORMING ARTS	
GRAND CHAMPION AGE 5-18 DRAMA, DANCING, VOCALS (15 000 ENTRIES)	2019
SELECTED TO REPRESENT SOUTH AFRICA IN LAS VEGAS FOR MODELING, VOCALS, DANCE AND DRAMA	
SELECTED TO REPRESENT SOUTH AFRICA IN LAS VEGAS FOR MODELING, VOCALS, DANCE AND DRAMA	2016-2021
OVERALL SOLO ACTOR AGE 5-12	2018
DANCE OVERALL TROPHEE AGE 5-12	2019-2020
GRAND CHAMPION	2020
CURRO CREATE	

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
SEMI FINAL ROUND FOR 7 ITEMS DANCE, DRAMA AND PUBLIC SPEAKING FINALE PARTICIPATION	2019
DRAMAWEB	
2ND PLACE NATIONALY	2022
NATIONAL EISTEDDFOD NEA	
AMBASSADORS AWARD	2016-2022
ITEM WINNER OF SEVERAL ITEMS FOR DANCE AND DRAMA	
QUARTER FINAL PARTICIPANT	
CON SPIRITO	
ADVERTISEMENT ENGLISH ITEM	2020
PRESENTING AN OPPORTUNITY ITEM WINNER	
STARZ AT HOME	
TRIPLE THREAD NOMINATION -SINGING, DANCING, DRAMA	2020
DANCE, MODELING, DRAMA AND HIGHEST SCHOOL AWARD	
MODELING SECOND PRINCE	2023
CJ CILLIE DRAMA BEST DRAMA STUDENT AWARD	2018-2020
MARIO GOMES HIP HOP ACADEMY 2019 BEST CONTEMPORARY DANCER	2019
CULTURAL AND PUBLIC SPEAKING AWARD TROPHEE AMBASSADORS AWARD FOR ACADEMICS, SPORT AND CULTURE	2019